TA
B
LE
-TO
P
S
E
M

Seal
Length
mm
Heating
Method
*2
Film thickness
(total)
mm *3
Machine
Weight
kg
Machine Dimension
W x D x H
mm
LOS-600 220 Air cylinder 2500 10 or 5 600 Single Less than 0.3 148 935 x 835 x 1900
LOS-600-10D 220 Air cylinder 2500 10 600 Double Less than 0.4 148 935 x 835 x 1900
LOS-800 220 Air cylinder 3000 10 or 5 800 Single Less than 0.3 155 950 x 835 x 1740
LOS-800-10 220 Air cylinder 3000 10 800 Double Less than 0.4 155 950 x 835 x 1740
LOS-1000 220 Air cylinder 4000 10 or 5 1000 Single Less than 0.3 160 1160 x 835 x 1740
LOS-1000-10D 220 Air cylinder 4000 10 1000 Double Less than 0.4 160 1160 x 835 x 1740
LOS-1200 220 Air cylinder 4500 10 or 5 1200 Single Less than 0.3 165 1360 x 865 x 1740
LOS-1200-10D 220 Air cylinder 4500 10 1200 Double Less than 0.4 165 1360 x 865 x 1740
Seal
Only ONPUL
Frequency
1,000

Seal
Length
mm
Heating
Method
*2
Film thickness
(total)
mm *3
Machine
Weight
kg
Machine Dimension
W x D x H
mm
AT-1500-10 220 Air cylinder 5000 10 1500
Single:
Upper Side
Less than 0.3 180 1830 x 572 x 1270
AT-1500-5 220 Air cylinder 5000 5 1500
Single:
Upper Side
Less than 0.3 180 1830 x 572 x 1270
AT-2000-10 220 Air cylinder 5000 10 2000
Single:
Upper Side
Less than 0.3 210 2330 x 572 x 1270
AT-2000-5 220 Air cylinder 5000 5 2000
Single:
Upper Side
Less than 0.3 210 2330 x 572 x 1270
AT-2500-10 220 Air cylinder 5000 10 2500
Single:
Upper Side
Less than 0.3 260 2830 x 572 x 1270
AT-2500-5 220 Air cylinder 5000 5 2500
Single:
Upper Side
Less than 0.3 260 2830 x 572 x 1270
Equipped with Emergency Stop